
ID Onsite/Virtual Attended Pre-Proposal MtgCompany/Organization Additional AttendeeFirst Name Last Name Job title Email address for solicitation correspondenceCompany Street Address Company CityCompany StateCompany Zip CodeCompany Phone Number (513) 123-1213NAICS Code

1 Onsite x AECOM David Wormald Senior Project Manager dave.wormald@aecom.com 525 Vine Street, Suite 1800 OH 45202 (514) 419 3497 54

2 Onsite / Virtual x Bowen Ken Emling, AIA Donald Butchko Manager | Marketing dbutchko@rlba.com 2019 Center St, Suite 500 Cleveand OH 44113 (216) 377-3821 541310

3 Onsite x Bager Becker Etta Reed Principal ettareed@bayerbecker.com 110 S College Ave Oxford OH 45056 (513) 336-6600 54

4 Virtual x Champlin Architecture Jay Derenthal Principal jay.derenthal@thinkchamplin.com 320 East Pete Rose Way Cincinnati OH 45202 (513) 503-4595 54

5 Onsite Virtual x DNK Architects Gregory Rowe Guinette Kirk VP Business Dev gkirk@dnkarchitects.com Cincinnati OH 45716 (513) 841-3920 541202

6 Virtual x emersion DESIGN Tim Wiley Project Manager, Architect tim.wiley@emersiondesign.com 310 Culvert St STE 100 Cincinnati OH 45202 (513) 841-3919 541310

7 Virtual x HDR Engineering, Inc. Peggy Yokum 54

8 Onsite x HDR Engineering, Inc. Jake Stremmel Associate Vice President jake.stremmel@hdrinc.com 9999 Carver Riad, Suite 210 Cincinnati OH 45242 (513) 984-7500 541330

9 Virtual x Heapy David Madden Project Manager dnmadden@heapy.com 1400 West Dorothy Lane Dayton OH 45459 (937) 224-0861 54

10 Virtual
x

HWH Architects Engioneers 

Planners Inc Craig Brown Vice President crb@hwhaep.com 600 Superior Avenue East Cleveland OH 44114 (216) 875-4000 541330

11 Virtual x IBI Group Steven Proffitt Business Development Specialist Steven.proffitt@ibigroup.com 23 Triangle Park Sharonville OH 45246 (513) 942-3141 54

12 Virtual x LWC Incorporated Bear Monita Partner bmonita@lwcinspires.com 434 E. First Street Dayton OH 45402 (937) 223-6500 541310

13 Onsite x MSA Design Chris Patek Principal cpatek@msaarch.com 316 West Fourth Street Cincinnati OH 45202 (513) 241-5666 54131

14 Virtual x Urban Engineers, Inc. Robert Tuttle Midwest Regional Manager rtuttle@urbanengineers.com One Williamsburg Pl. Mars PA 15086 (412) 335-9975 54133

15 Onsite /  Virtual x Wendel Tony Kellen Deanna Watkins Marketing/Proposal Coordinator dwatkins@wendelcompanies.com 375 Essjay Rd Buffalo NY 14221 (716) 688-0766   48

16 Onsite x WSP USA Duane Phelps Sr. Project Manager, Sr. Supervising Engineer duane.phelps@wsp.com 312 Elm Street, Suite 2500 Cincinnati OH 45202 (513) 639-2100 541330

17

mailto:gkirk@dnkarchitects.com

